
Day Time Home Team Away Team
Sunday, April 18 5:45 PM Ice Cats V. Hornets

7:15 PM Blue Lightening V. Canadiens

Sunday, April 25 8:45 PM Hornets V. Blue Lightening

10:15 PM Ice Cats V. Canadiens

Sunday, May 2 5:45 PM Canadiens V. Hornets

7:15 PM Blue Lightening V. Ice Cats

Sunday, May 9 8:45 PM Canadiens V. Blue Lightening

10:15 PM Hornets V. Ice Cats

Sunday, May 16 4:30 PM Blue Lightening V. Hornets

6:00 PM Ice Cats V. Canadiens

Sunday, May 23 4:30 PM Blue Lightening V. Ice Cats

6:00 PM Canadiens V. Hornets

Sunday, June 6 4:30 PM Ice Cats V. Hornets

6:00 PM Blue Lightening V. Canadiens

Sunday, June 13 4:30 PM Canadiens V. Ice Cats

6:00 PM Blue Lightening V. Hornets

Sunday, June 20 4:30 PM Ice Cats V. Blue Lightening

6:00 PM Canadiens V. Hornets

Sunday, June 27 4:30 PM Blue Lightening V. Canadiens

6:00 PM Ice Cats V. Hornets

Sunday, July 11 4:30 PM Blue Lightening V. Hornets

6:00 PM Ice Cats V. Canadiens

Sunday, July 18 4:30 PM Canadiens V. Hornets

6:00 PM Blue Lightening V. Ice Cats

Wednesday, July 28 6:30 PM Ice Cats V. Hornets

8:00 PM Canadiens V. Blue Lightening

Sunday, August 1 4:30 PM Ice Cats V. Canadiens

6:00 PM Hornets V. Blue Lightening

Ice Cats Canadiens

Jarod Skaley Aiden Oram/Jason Fox

Brett Pitman Brad Hersch

Chris Hopkins Bryan Hoffman

Chris Neville Dan Glasser

Dan Sommers Dylan Shepherd

Glen Anderson Jason Selman

Jason Ford Jeff Kimball

Jim Krejci Ken Kozole

John O'Brien Whitney Smith

JP Larkin Pete McCoy

Magen Garmon Scott Jerome
Michael King Shelly Vetterli
Michael Kromchal Tim Francis

Shane Olsen Jon Bone

Spring/Summer 2021 Bronze Schedule

Hornets

Mark Scott

Chris Keenan

Dan Boland

Jesse Hoffman

John Bagley

John Scott

Ken Fisher

Mark Snihurowych

Tyler Seldomridge

Rick Wallace

Ross Karcher

Sarah Scott
Shawn Fojtik 
Warren Hawkins

Nate Reynolds Scott McClellend

Blue Lightening

Jeff Greiner

Eric Chho

Gabe Bielma

Jeremy Hazelwood

Judd Werner

Keith Gorchos

Melissa Richardson

Michael Kaplan

Mike Ronan

Richard Pratt

Robert Ulmstead
Thomas Yu


